
OPEN EVENTS 2023 - 2024  

As Year 11 students start thinking about their next steps, we recommend attending as many open events 

as possible to get a better understanding of courses, apprenticeships, tour campuses and meet staff and 

students.   

Please make sure you check for any updates, and register if needed, on the colleges’ websites.  Information 

correct as of 28.09.2023. 

Braunton Academy Post 16 Opportunities evening: Tuesday 17th October 6.00 – 7.30pm. 

Petroc Barnstaple campus: https://www.petroc.ac.uk/life-at-petroc/advice-guidance/open-events/ 
Wednesday 18 Oct 2023  5:00pm - 7:30pm  
Saturday 25 Nov 2023  11:00am - 1:00pm  
Tuesday 30 Jan 2024   5:00pm - 7:30pm  
Wednesday 13 Mar 2024  5:00pm - 7:30pm  
 
Petroc Tiverton campus: https://www.petroc.ac.uk/events/open-event-tiverton-campus-4/ 
Tuesday 10 Oct 2023  5:00pm - 7:00pm Tiverton only 
Tuesday 16 Jan 2024  5:00pm - 7:00pm Tiverton only 
Tuesday 19 Mar 2024  5:00pm - 7:00pm Tiverton only 
 
Exeter College  Register for these events at https://exe-coll.ac.uk/open-events/  
THURSDAY 12 OCTOBER 2023 4-8pm  City centre sites, Technology Centre, Construction Centre 
WEDNESDAY 22 NOVEMBER 2023 4-8pm   City centre sites, Technology Centre, Construction Centre 
WEDNESDAY 24 APRIL 2024  4-7pm  City centre sites, Technology Centre, Construction Centre 
 
 
Bicton College East Budleigh, Budleigh Salterton EX9 7BY 
Book your place at https://bicton.ac.uk/events/open-event-at-bicton-college/ 
Saturday 30th September 2023, 10:00am - 12:00pm 
Saturday 20th January 2024, 10:00am - 12:00pm 
Saturday 20th April 2024, 10:00am - 12:00pm 
 
Duchy College Stoke Climsland, Callington PL17 8PB 
Book your place at https://duchy.ac.uk/open-events/ 
Wednesday 27th September 2023, 5:00pm - 7:00pm 
Saturday 27th January 2024, 10:00am - 12:00pm 
Wednesday 17th April 2024, 5:00pm - 7:00pm 
 
Ilfracombe Academy Sixth Form – https://www.ilfracombeacademy.org.uk/6thformadmissions  

Thursday 5th of October 6.00pm – 8.00pm 

Bideford College Sixth Form - https://www.bidefordcollege.uk/sixth-form  
 
Thursday 23rd November 4.00pm-7.00pm 
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